
Fall Buddy Trap B 19 Weekly Report for Week 8 
November 3rd, 2019 

Pairings: 5 vs 6  7 vs 8  3 vs 4  1 vs 2 
 

Team 1: Challenged 
 

Score: 41.1 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Susan Anderson  11 9.14 10.4 21.4 9.38 10.2 8 0  75 
*Jackie Clark  16 18.71 3.7 19.7 18.38 3.9 8 0  147 
 
 

Team 2: Team Houde 
 

Score: 43.7 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Chad Houde  14 14.43 6.7 20.7 14.38 6.7 8 0  115 
  Shelly Houde  15 12.57 8.0 23.0 12.88 7.8 8 0  103 
 
 

Team 3: Team Hyllberg 
 

Score: 40.3 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Jeremy Hyllberg  18 20.29 2.6 20.6 20.00 2.8 8 0  160 
  Stephanie Hyllberg  14 15.86 5.7 19.7 15.63 5.9 8 0  125 
 
 

Team 4: Soul Sisters 
 

Score: 45.7 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Sheri Brengman  20 21.57 1.7 21.7 21.38 1.8 8 0  171 
  Sonja Thoreen  15 10.00 9.8 24.0 10.63 9.4 8 0  85 
 



Fall Buddy Trap B 19 Weekly Report for Week 8 
November 3rd, 2019 

Pairings: 5 vs 6  7 vs 8  3 vs 4  1 vs 2 
 

Team 5: US Guys 
 

Score: 46.8 Points: 2 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Benjamin Lee  14 9.00 10.5 24.0 9.63 10.1 8 0  77 
*Daniel Tschida  10 5.71 12.8 22.8 6.25 12.4 8 0  50 
 
 

Team 6: Buck Toof 
 

Score: 41.0 Points: 0 Total: 2 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
*Grant Neururer  21 13.57 7.3 24.0 14.50 6.7 8 0  116 
  Richard Neururer  11 15.43 6.0 17.0 14.88 6.4 8 0  119 
 
 

Team 7: Lee Guys 
 

Score: 39.8 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Josh Lee  7 9.71 10.0 17.0 9.38 10.2 8 0  75 
*Shawn Lee  18 17.14 4.8 22.8 17.25 4.7 8 0  138 
 
 

Team 8: League average 
 

Score: 42.6 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
          0 0  0 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Fall Buddy Trap B 19 Weekly Report for Week 8 
November 3rd, 2019 

Pairings: 5 vs 6  7 vs 8  3 vs 4  1 vs 2 
 
Fall Buddy Trap B 19 Team Standings through week 8 
 
Team 8 League average 6.0 
Team 4 Soul Sisters 4.0 
Team 2 Team Houde 4.0 
Team 1 Challenged 4.0 
Team 6 Buck Toof 2.0 
Team 5 US Guys 2.0 
Team 3 Team Hyllberg 2.0 
Team 7 Lee Guys 0.0 
 



Fall Buddy Trap B 19 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 8 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Sheri Brengman 171 21.38 8 0 Soul Sisters 
Jeremy Hyllberg 160 20.00 8 0 Team Hyllberg 
Jackie Clark 147 18.38 8 0 Challenged 
Shawn Lee 138 17.25 8 0 Lee Guys 
Stephanie Hyllberg 125 15.63 8 0 Team Hyllberg 
Richard Neururer 119 14.88 8 0 Buck Toof 
Grant Neururer 116 14.50 8 0 Buck Toof 
Chad Houde 115 14.38 8 0 Team Houde 
Shelly Houde 103 12.88 8 0 Team Houde 
Sonja Thoreen 85 10.63 8 0 Soul Sisters 
Benjamin Lee 77 9.63 8 0 US Guys 
Susan Anderson 75 9.38 8 0 Challenged 
Josh Lee 75 9.38 8 0 Lee Guys 
Daniel Tschida 50 6.25 8 0 US Guys 
 0 0.00 0 0 League average 
 


	Fall Buddy Trap B 19_w8
	Fall Buddy Trap B 19 Leader_Report_w8

